JVIMS I-MBA - College

INTERNAL EXAM RESULT FOR SEM - | (20-25)

Roll No. Name of Student BE | FIT | BM | ME |POM|BSP | FA Tg;:‘"
MA-001 |BHALODIYA RONAK RAMESHBHAI 6.00 | 18.00 | 1.00 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 6.00 | 23.00| 62.00
MA-002 |[CHANDARANA JALPIT VLJAY 21.00 | 28.00 | 7.00 [20.00 | 21.00 | 26.00 [23.00| 146.00
MA-003 |CHANDARIYA MEET NILESHBHAI 26.00 | 31.00 [ 400 | AB | AB | AB [32.00( 93.00
MA-004 |[CHANGANI MEET KISHORBHAIL 13.00 | 15.00 | 0.00 | 10.00| 2.00 | 15.00|17.00| 72.00
MA-005 |CHIKANI KHUSHAL JAYESHBHAL 15.00 | 12.00 | 4.00 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 9.00 [20.00| 68.00
MA-006 |DASANI PREETI JAYESHBHAL 20.00 | 34.00 |28.00]28.00|21.00]25.00|44.00| 200.00
MA-007 |PODECHA NIKITA VICKY 28.00 | 32.00 [12.0022.00 [ 20.00|37.00 |21.00| 172.00
MA-008 |POSHI CHANDANI JAYESHBHAL 24.00 | 17.00 |33.00|20.00 | 21.00|20.00 | 34.00 | 169.00
MA-009 |POSHI RUSHABH VIJAYBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 [18.00]23.00 [ 25.00|19.00|43.00| 178.00
MA-010 |POSHI SIDDHARTH ROHITBHAI 17.00 | 15.00 |22.00 [ 16.00 | 12.0012.00 | 38.00 | 132.00
MA-011 |GALAIYA JEET BHAVESH 30.00 | 30.00 |43.0023.00(29.00]35.00|46.00| 236.00
MA-012 |GUDHKA HARSHIT ASHITBHAI 24.00 | 2000 [ 6.00 | AB | AB | AB | AB | 50.00
MA-013 |GUDHKA PRIYANSH RAJESHBHAI 39.00 | 25.00 [14.00]|22.00( AB | AB |44.00| 144.00
MA-014 |GUDHKA RAJ KAMLESHBHAIL 33.00 | 44.00 |26.0030.00]37.00|40.00 | 45.00 | 255.00
MA-015 |JADAV DIPAK BHIMIIBHAL 17.00 | 30.00 | 14.00|23.00 | 11.00 25.00 | 8.00 | 128.00
MA-016 |[JAKHARIA HARSH NITINBHAI 32.00 | 37.00 [41.00|31.00]32.00|42.00 | 46.00 | 261.00
MA-017 [JOISAR BHAVYA DIPAKBHAI 34.00 | 32.00 |47.00]27.0030.00|37.00|42.00| 249.00
MA-018 |KANKHARA MADHUR SANJAYBHAL 28.00 | 36.00 [13.00]26.00 | 28.0035.00|44.00| 210.00
MA-019 |[KARAVADRA TEJAL LAKHABHAI 28.00 | 46.00 |16.00]34.00[32.00|31.00|40.00| 227.00
MA-020 [KATARMAL JEET HITESHBHAI AB | AB |20.00]18.00|16.00 |32.00|34.00 | 120.00
MA-021 [MALDE KHUSHI VINOD 31.00 | 32.00 |34.00 |34.00 |32.00 |34.00 | 45.00 | 242.00
MA-022 |[MANIAR DHARMI NILESH 39.00 | 47.00 |50.00 |45.00 | 46.00 | 45.00 | 45.00 | 317.00
MA-023 |MARU PRIYA KETANBHAI 28.00 | 29.00 |39.0028.00(25.00|32.00]32.00| 213.00
MA-024 [MARU RUCHI HITESHBHAL 26.00 | 24.00 |14.00 | 25.00 | 20.00 | 18.00 | 23.00 | 150.00
MA-025 |MARU YASHVI HITESHBHAI 35.00 | 35.00 [30.00]33.00(36.00]39.00|37.00| 245.00
MA-026 |MEHTA DRASHTY PINESH 34.00 | 43.00 |27.00]36.00|35.00|45.00|43.00| 263.00
MA-027 |MEHTA JAY RAJESHBHAL 25.00 | 23.00 | 7.00 |20.00 [ 13.00 | 34.00 | 26.00 | 148.00
MA-028 |MEHTA PARTH BHAVYESH 20.00 | 27.00 | 9.00 |24.00| AB |16.00]23.00| 119.00
MA-029 |PADHIYAR SUBHAM JAGDISH 29.00 | 28.00 [20.00 [ 23.00 | 28.00 |37.00 | 46.00 | 211.00
MA-030 [PARMAR ANKUR VIJAYBHAL 13.00 | 21.00 | 6.00 |20.00 | 10.00 | 28.00 | 25.00 | 123.00
MA-031 |PARMAR SHIVAM VITHAL 20.00 | 24.00 |11.00|25.00(20.0027.00|15.00| 142.00
MA-032 |POPAT FORAM PRAKASHBHAL 24.00 | 39.00 |41.00]33.00|34.00|39.00|44.00| 254.00
MA-033 |POPAT OM MANOHARBHAIL 5.00 | 24.00 [17.00(23.00| 8.00 |12.00|22.00 | 111.00
MA-034 |RAVANI ZEEL MANOJBHAI 14.00 | 16.00 |13.00 [ 20.00 | 13.00]15.0035.00 | 126.00
MA-035 |SHAH TISHA DHIREN A8 | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB | 0.00
MA-036 |TAMBOLI POJA GAUTAM 33.00 | 34.00 | 5.00 |28.0027.00|32.00|12.00| 171.00
MA-037 |THAKKAR VIVEK NARENDRABHAL 25.00 | 13.00 [22.00]21.00|15.00]19.00(37.00| 152.00
MA-038 |VASOYA ABHAY SURESHBHAI 20.00 | 29.00 |22.00(25.00(20.00|17.00]29.00| 162.00




